ARAZURI

Fecha 21/09/14
Clasificacién de : CADETES
1 816 IZCUE,AITOR CAD-1
2 801 IZU,ASIER CAD-2
3 807 MERINO,MIKEL CAD-1
4 806 SAGARDOY,INIGO CAD-1
5 809 IRIBARREN,MIKEL IOSU CAD-1
6 802 UGARTE, JUAN CAD-2
7 852 LARRAYOZ, JAVIER CAD-1
8 804 CASAJUS,DAVID CAD-1
9 808 LLORENTE, UNAI CAD-1
10 817 ARAMENDIA, IAGO CAD-1
11 813 BASTARRICA,ANDER CAD-2
12 812 ECHANIZ, PABLO CAD-2
13 820 LARDIES,MIGUEL CAD-1
14 818 LOPEZ,DAVID CAD-1
15 839 CASADAMON, JAIME CAD-2
16 853 GOMEZ,OSCAR CAD-1
17 815 URDIN, JULEN CAD-2
18 811 ALDAZ DIAZ,DAVID CAD-2
19 803 BUSTO, IGOR CAD-2
20 805 GONI,BENAT CAD-1
Clasificacién de JUNIORS
Distancia 24 Kms - Promed 20

CERAMICAS EGURZA

SEGUROS BILBAO - BIO RACE
LASA SAGARDOY CONOR

LASA SAGARDOY CONOR

LASA SAGARDOY CONOR

LASA SAGARDOY CONOR

LASA SAGARDOY CONOR
SEGUROS BILBAO - BIO RACE
LASA SAGARDOY CONOR
CERAMICAS EGURZA

LASA SAGARDOY CONOR

LASA SAGARDOY CONOR
CERAMICAS EGURZA
QUIPPLAN-IREBER-JOFEMAR
CERAMICAS EGURZA
CARAMELOS EL CASERIO-VALS
LASA SAGARDOY CONOR

LASA SAGARDOY CONOR
CERAMICAS EGURZA

LASA SAGARDOY CONOR

1 507 SEIN,JAVIER JUN-1
2 539 DASCALU,VLAD JUN-1
3 504 ASTARRIAGA,INIGO JUN-1
4 506 HERRERA,ENEKO JUN-1
5 510 GRASA,ADRIAN JUN-1
6 520 ARRATIBEL,ALVARO JUN-1
7 525 MARTIN, SERGIO JUN-1
8 540 REKALDE,ULRICH JUN-1
9 501 ROLDAN, ION JUN-2
10 509 IRISARRI,XABIER JUN-1
11 508 LARREA,JAVIER JUN-1
12 512 EQUISOAIN,JESUS MARI JUN-2
13 524 MENDIVIL,ADRIAN JUN-1

Clasificacién de SUB23

SEGUROS BILBAO - BIO RACE
BIKE CLUB RIOJA

BAR RESTAURANTE EL VOLANT
SEGUROS BILBAO - BIO RACE
CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ
AMPO-CAJA RURAL

TOYOTA ARMENTIA

LIZARTE JUNIOR

CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ
CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ
CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ
CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ
PEDALIER CLUB CICLISTA

117
:17
:18
:18:
:19:
:19:
:19:
: :55
:19:
:21
:23:
:21:
124

:30
:32
:13

26
24
29
36

52

:54

23
40

:06
:11
:35
:40
:35
149
:34
142
137
:59
144
:31

SUB23
SUB23

209 OTXOA,INIGO
210 IRIGOYEN,MIKEL

1 212 JUANBELTZ,ASIER SUB23
2 201 SANZOL,MIGUEL SUB23
3 205 GARCIA-BRAG,FEDERICO SUB23
4 204 ARISTU,DANIEL SUB23
5 206 BERNAD,FCO. JAVIER SUB23
6

7

Clasificacién de : MASTERS-30

CAMILLE CLUB DE AVENTURA
CONOR WRC

CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ
CONOR WRC

CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ
ARANAKO S.C.

RUEDA LIBRE CLUB CICLISTA



WoOoJdJoULbd WNR

10
11
12

Clasificacién de

386
313
314
303
329
306
385
316
330
309
308

CICLOS Y CARAVANAS OIARTZ
RADICAL BIKE ONTINYENT
CICLOS Y CARAVANAS OIARTZ
CICLOS Y CARAVANAS OIARTZ
CICLA CLUB DEPORTIVO
CLUB CICLISTA ENKARBTT
QUIPPLAN-IREBER-JOFEMAR
CLUB CICLISTA RUEDA LIBRE
CICLOS Y CARAVANAS OIARTZ
PEDALIER CLUB CICLISTA
CICLA CLUB DEPORTIVO
QUIPPLAN-IREBER-JOFEMAR

:17:
:18:
:17:
:18:
:17:
:19:

:19:
:19:
:20:
:23:

:10
:55
:57
:53
:25
127

:11
:12
:07
:23

Clasificacién de

32
26
34

4
81
82
17
74
53

30 Kms - Promed 20
IRASTORZA, IKER MA-30
FITA,Alfredo MA-30
DE LA TORRE,GONZALO MA-30
ZAMORA , JESUS MA-30
ISABA, ION MA-30
GONZALEZ ,ASIER MA-30
SESMA,LUIS MIGUEL MA-30
MENCIA,Julio alberto MA-30
AIZPIOLEA, IMANOL MA-30
GUEMBE , FERMIN MA-30
MUNOZ , JAVIER MA-30
MATEO,ANTONIO JOSE MA-30

: ELITE

36 Kms - Promed 22
HERNANDEZ ,AITOR ELITE
CIA,PATXI ELITE
LATASA ,DIEGO ELITE
ARMENDARIZ ,DANIEL ELITE
ELIZAGARAY,ANDER ELITE
EGUILUZ , FERNANDO ELITE
ESNAL, IKER ELITE
BACAICOA,JESUS ELITE
ALTUNA ,ERIK ELITE
MOURELLE, IKER ELITE
FAVRE ,MARCELO ANDR ELITE
ERRANDONEA , JOSEBA ELITE
CRUZ, IVAN ELITE

: VETERANOS
24 Kms - Promed 21

SPECIALIZED-FUNDACION ALB
MSC POWERBIKES

CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ
PEDALIER CLUB CICLISTA
CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ
AIARABIKE-SPIUK

GOIERRI KIROL ELKARTEA
CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ
TELCO'M GIMEX
LAGUNTASUNA C.C.
GOIERRI KIROL ELKARTEA
GURE-TXOKOA

GRACUS ALFARO C.C.

,15 Kms/h.

Distancia
1 418
2 441
3 417
4 439
5 454
6 429
7 402
8 414
9 410

10 403
11 405
12 446
13 420
14 411
15 453
16 422
17 404
18 423

SUESCUN, ESTEBAN
GOIKOETXEA ,MARTIN
NICOLAS,JUAN ANTONIO
NAVARRO, JESUS MARIA
MARTINEZ,JESUS MARIA
PURAS , FERNANDO
GARAIOA, INIGO
MUERZA , FERNANDO
MORENO, RAUL

PEREZ DE,RAUL
ZABALA , JAVIER
ESCRIBANO,JOSE IGNAC
ZUBILLAGA, FERNANDO
LODOS, JOSE LUIS
GIMENO, FRANCISCO JA
UGARTE, ISIDRO JACIN
LOPEZ, JULIAN CARLO
ALCASENA,JESUS MARIA

CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ
WWW . RUEDASALACARTA.ES
CICLOS Y CARAVANAS OIARTZ
PEDALIER CLUB CICLISTA
LODOSA CLUB CICLISTA
AMIL-SASOIAN
QUIPPLAN-IREBER-JOFEMAR
CARLOS COLOMA BIKE CLUB
KDDS RIOJANAS

BICIHOBBY

BAR RESTAURANTE EL VOLANT
CLUB CICLISTA BARCELOSA
CAMILLE CLUB DE AVENTURA
KDDS RIOJANAS

CARLOS COLOMA BIKE CLUB
CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ
BAR RESTAURANTE EL VOLANT
CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ




Clasificacién de

INFANTILES

Clasificacién de

907
958
903
959

FONTANEDA , Ander
MONTALVO , ANDRES
IZU,TASIO
ERREA,ARITZ
ZURBANO,AITOR
AYUCAR,DANIEL
ZURBANO, INAKI
OTEIZA,DAVID
GARAYO,OIER

LOPEZ ,DANIEL
SAGARDOY ,ESTIBALIZ
VERA ,Marco Antonio
YARNOZ ,Alvaro
CORRES ,MIKEL
SOLANO, ION ANDER
CORRES , ELOY
GONI,DAVID

TABAR, UNAI
GARDE , ANDRES
MUNARRIZ, RUBEN

FEMINAS

INF-2 LIBRE

INF-1 KDDS RIOJANAS

INF-2 LASA SAGARDOY CONOR
INF-1 LASA SAGARDOY CONOR
INF-1 LASA SAGARDOY CONOR
INF-2 CERAMICAS EGURZA
INF-2 LASA SAGARDOY CONOR

INF-2 ESTELLA CLUB CICLISTA

INF-2 CERAMICAS EGURZA
INF-1 LASA SAGARDOY CONOR
INF-1 LASA SAGARDOY CONOR
INF-1 LASA SAGARDOY CONOR
INF-2 LASA SAGARDOY CONOR
INF-1 CERAMICAS EGURZA
INF-2 CERAMICAS EGURZA
INF-2 CERAMICAS EGURZA
INF-2 CERAMICAS EGURZA
INF-1 LASA SAGARDOY CONOR
INF-2 CERAMICAS EGURZA
INF-1 LASA SAGARDOY CONOR

01:00:30

601
614

ODRIOZOLA,OLATZ
URIZ, Maialen

F-ELI BIZIKLETA.COM
F-ELI LASA SAGARDOY CONOR



